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Women / DI / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Bingham119
GYMagine

9.200 8.600 9.2509.200 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Mason160
Pacific Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 8.9508.200 34.300
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Swerson105
GYMagine

9.150 7.200 8.6507.900 32.900
2T 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / GO / 9-10
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Black158
OMEGA

9.100 9.400 9.6509.500 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Hambleton150
OMEGA

9.450 9.050 9.2509.100 36.850
1 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Mia Gourdine117
GYMagine

8.400 9.300 8.9509.000 35.650
6T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Aria Lewis106
GYMagine

8.500 9.100 9.2508.450 35.300
5 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Kristina Baka115
GYMagine

8.600 8.600 9.4508.200 34.850
4 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Brookyln Rapp100
Athletic Edge

8.850 8.750 8.5507.900 34.050
3 6 7 6 6 

6 

Klaire Mueller114
GYMagine

8.200 9.200 8.2508.200 33.850
8 3 5T 7 7 

7 

Michele Bashoury132
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 8.0006.700 30.900
6T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Vyhildal154
OMEGA

9.050 9.600 9.4508.500 36.600
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Payton Goff103
Athletic Edge

8.900 9.600 8.8508.950 36.300
4 1T 1 4T 2 

2 

Sydney Hildebrandt133
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.0508.300 35.750
1 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Alia Cohn134
MAC Gymnastics

8.950 8.200 9.1508.850 35.150
3 7 2 2 4 

4 

Jordan Koskondy101
Athletic Edge

8.100 9.500 8.7508.300 34.650
6 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Hannah Yang155
OMEGA

8.050 8.900 8.8508.000 33.800
7 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Anni Falcone140
Metro Gymnastics

8.000 9.350 8.3507.450 33.150
8 4 9 7 7 

7 

Ciara Melle109
GYMagine

7.550 7.800 8.0508.300 31.700
9 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Listilynn Boyce131
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 7.8007.600 31.600
5 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / GO / 12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Scollard121
GYMagine

9.050 9.400 9.1508.800 36.400
3T 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Karah Rhodes143
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.7509.250 36.100
3T 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Madison Thornbrugh156
OMEGA

8.500 9.450 8.7508.800 35.500
7 1T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Mackenzie McDonald144
Metro Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.8007.900 35.300
2 1T 7 3 4 

4 

Nicole Taylor157
OMEGA

8.700 9.350 9.2507.600 34.900
5T 4 8 1 5 

5 

Sophia Watts146
Metro Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.1508.600 34.450
5T 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Stella Pfeifer147
Metro Gymnastics

9.550 8.350 8.1008.400 34.400
1 8 6 8 7 

7 

Lauren Kokesh130
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 8.5508.600 34.050
8 7 4T 6 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 13
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Banks152
OMEGA

9.000 9.650 9.7509.250 37.650
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zadie Schaffer139
MAC Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 8.8509.500 37.150
1 5T 1 7 2 

2 

Elena Kirschner153
OMEGA

8.700 9.400 9.1508.800 36.050
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Aubriana Montpaisir149
OMEGA

9.300 9.300 8.9508.400 35.950
2 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Vaughan145
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.0008.000 35.500
3 3 5 5 5 

5 

Sharana Gatpundan9126
OMEGA

9.000 8.650 9.3507.900 34.900
4T 7 6 2 6 

6 

Emilie Vanbax141
Metro Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.1007.200 34.300
7 2 7 4 7 

7 

Emily Millbrooke125
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.350 7.900 7.5506.800 30.600
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / GO / 14+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Harrison102
Athletic Edge

9.300 9.600 9.4008.900 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alice Kang124
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.0008.450 35.150
2 4 5 2 2 

2 

Pam Snyder120
GYMagine

8.400 9.300 8.5008.700 34.900
6T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Avery Cluff151
OMEGA

8.600 9.050 8.8007.800 34.250
3T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Sasha Gonski104
Athletic Edge

8.400 8.700 8.7508.300 34.150
6T 7T 7 4 5 

5 

Harper Eacret128
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.2008.500 34.050
5 6 4 8 6 

6 

Myla Forhan118
GYMagine

7.850 8.900 8.5508.650 33.950
9 5 3 6 7 

7 

Hailey Miller127
Jewart's Gymnastics

8.600 7.800 8.6508.400 33.450
3T 9 6 5 8 

8 

Emma McNeal142
Metro Gymnastics

8.350 8.700 8.0007.600 32.650
8 7T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / PL / 10-12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marsaili Bingham116
GYMagine

8.850 9.600 9.0508.800 36.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Talia Seslar123
GYMagine

8.800 8.800 8.8509.000 35.450
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / PL / 13+
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Shapiro148
OMEGA

9.100 9.050 9.2008.800 36.150
5 3 5T 1T 1 

1 

Kateryna Baka112
GYMagine

9.000 9.100 8.9508.650 35.700
6 1T 7 5 2 

2 

Megan McVeigh138
MAC Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 8.5508.900 35.600
2 4 2T 7 3 

3 

Grace Roberts111
GYMagine

9.200 8.600 8.4008.900 35.100
3T 5 2* 9 4T

4T

Ryan Bjorg122
GYMagine

8.900 8.400 8.9008.900 35.100
7 6 2* 6 4T

4T

Isabella Gore137
MAC Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 9.0508.800 34.600
8 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Emma Wissmiller135
MAC Gymnastics

9.350 7.300 9.2008.400 34.250
1 9 8 1T 7 

7 

Emma Ischer126
Jewart's Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.4505.800 31.450
3T 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Samantha Weyant159
OMEGA

0.000 9.100 9.1009.100 27.300
9 1T 1 3 9 

9 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OMEGA * 113.250 27.850 28.700 27.850 28.850
12 1T 1

150 Ava Hambleton 9.450 9.100
149 Aubriana Montpaisir 9.300
158 Olivia Black 9.100 9.6509.500
152 Bella Banks 9.650 9.7509.250
154 Hannah Vyhildal 9.600 9.450
156 Madison Thornbrugh 9.450

2 GYMagine * 111.000 27.550 28.300 27.200 27.950
24 4 3

119 Naomi Bingham 9.200 9.2509.200
111 Grace Roberts 9.200
105 Amanda Swerson 9.150
116 Marsaili Bingham 9.600
121 Quinn Scollard 9.400
117 Mia Gourdine 9.300 9.000
123 Talia Seslar 9.000
115 Kristina Baka 9.450
106 Aria Lewis 9.250

3 Metro Gymnastics * 109.300 27.750 28.400 26.250 26.900
53 3 4

147 Stella Pfeifer 9.550 8.400
144 Mackenzie McDonald 9.150 9.450 8.800
143 Karah Rhodes 9.050 9.250
141 Emilie Vanbax 9.500 9.100
145 Madelyn Vaughan 9.450 9.000
146 Sophia Watts 8.600

4 MAC Gymnastics * 109.150 28.100 26.400 27.250 27.400
31 6 2

139 Zadie Schaffer 9.500 9.300 9.500
135 Emma Wissmiller 9.350 9.200
138 Megan McVeigh 9.250 8.900 8.900
134 Alia Cohn 8.200 9.1508.850
137 Isabella Gore 9.050

5 Athletic Edge * 108.900 27.050 28.700 26.150 27.000
46 1T 5

102 Maya Harrison 9.300 9.600 9.4008.900
103 Payton Goff 8.900 9.600 8.8508.950
100 Brookyln Rapp 8.850
101 Jordan Koskondy 9.500 8.7508.300
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Jewart's Gymnastics * 106.350 27.100 27.000 25.550 26.700
65 5 6

133 Sydney Hildebrandt 9.200 9.200 9.050
126 Emma Ischer 9.200
124 Alice Kang 8.700 9.000 9.0008.450
128 Harper Eacret 8.800 8.500
130 Lauren Kokesh 8.600
127 Hailey Miller 8.650

7 Pacific Gymnastics * 34.300 9.150 8.000 8.200 8.950
77 7 7

160 Paige Mason 9.150 8.000 8.9508.200
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